
Apache Corporation ($73) 
•6120 S.Yale Ste 1506- 3o3 Yer&L4J£> At«PA£< U{A)& fyQ 

West Blinebry Drinkard Unit #140 30 ' 0 5 5 ' . ~ ~ - 3 , 0 
Lea County, New Mexico 133c' <33,0' fc. UL G ^ * 7 o i , i ^ ^ V # . 

259 2.59 0.20 0.35 0.91 
488 2.29 0.40 0.70 1.60 
748 2.60 0.70 1.23 3.19 5.69 
1216 4.68 1.00 1.75 8.19 13.88 
1453 2.37 0.30 0.53 1.24 15.13 
1708 2.55 0.20 0.35 0.89 16.02 
2006 2.98 1.10 1.93 5.74 21.76 
2261 2.55 1.60 2.80 7.14 28.90 
2602 3.41 1.40 2.45 8.35 37.25 
2772 1.70 0.50 0.88 1.49 38.74 
3028 2.56 0.20 0.35 0.90 39.64 
3240 2.12 0.40 0.70 1.48 41.12 
3495 2.55 0.10 0.18 0.45 41.57 
3622 1.27 0.30 0.53 0.67 42.23 
3877 2.55 0.60 1.05 2.68 44.91 
4132 2.55 0.20 0.35 0.89 45.80 
4387 2.55 0.20 0.35 0.89 46.70 
4599 2.12 0.30 0.53 1.11 47.81 
4812 2.13 0.40 0.70 1.49 49.30 
5068 2.56 0.20 0.35 0.90 50.20 
5323 2.55 0.40 0.70 1.79 51.98 
5579 2.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 51.98 
5822 2.43 0.10 0.18 0.43 52.41 
5950 1.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 52.41 
6077 1.27 0.20 0.35 0.44 52.85 
6247 1.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 52.85 
6471 2.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 52.85 
6726 2.55 0.30 0.53 1.34 54.19 
6939 2.13 1.10 1.93 4.10 58.29 
7150 2.11 1.30 2.28 4.80 63.09 

/ 9 - t & — 
Archie Brown - General Manager 

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the |~)vrA, day of ( \ Q j J ^ k ) C f , 2012 by 
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc. 

Notary Public 


